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Sharon Cooper (RN)	Chairman		sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 	404.656.5069

Hawkins, Lee  (Dentist)	Vice Chairman		lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0213

Rynders, Ed		Secretary		erynders@bellsouth.net 		404.656.6801

Barr, Timothy					timothy.barr@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0298

Bennett, Karen  (PT)				karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0202 

Beverly, James					james.beverly@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0220

Dempsey, Katie M.				katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov 	404.463.2247

Douglas, Demetrius				demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov 	404.656.7859

Drenner, Karla					dren16999@aol.com 		404.656.0202

Frye, Spencer					spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0265

Gordon, J. Craig (HC CEO)				jcraig.gordon@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0287

Harden, Buddy  (Pharm)				bharden@planttel.net 		404.656.7855

Hatchett, Matt					matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 	404.656.5025

Henson, Michele					michele.henson@house.ga.gov	404.656.7859

Hilton, Scott					scott.hilton@house.ga.gov		404.656.0202
				
Howard, Henry "Wayne"				wayne.howard@house.ga.gov 	404.656.6372

Jasperse, Rick					rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov	404.656.7857

Jones, Sheila					sheila.jones@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0126

Kelley, Trey					trey.kelley@house.ga.gov 		404.657.1803

LaHood, John (Sr. Liv Owner)			john.lahood@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0188

Lott, Jodi (RN)					jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 		404.656.0177

Mathiak, Karen  (Chiro)				karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0287

Mitchell, Billy					billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0126 

Mosby, Howard  (HC Admin)			howard.mosby@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0287

Newton, Mark (MD)				mark.newton@house.ga.gov	404.656.0325

Parsons, Don					repdon@donparsons.org 		404.656.9198

Peake, Allen					allen.peake@house.ga.gov 	404.656.5132

Petrea, Jesse (Ass. Liv CEO)			jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov	404.657.1803

Pezold, John					john.pezold@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0188

Price, Betty  (MD)				betty.price@house.ga.gov		404.656.0202

Pruett, Jimmy					jimmy.pruett@house.ga.gov 	404.656.7855

Schofield, Kim					kim.schofield@house.ga.gov	404.656.0220 
Sharper, Dexter (Paramed)			dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0126

Silcox, Deborah (wife of MD)			deborah.silcox@house.ga.gov 	404.656.0109
				
Stephens, Mickey					mickey.stephens@gmail.com 	404.656.0265

Stephenson, Pam					pam.stephenson@house.ga.gov	404.656.0126







